Fachsparte Eisstocksport

Mannschaftsspiel auf Eis
am 14.12.2024
Eishalle Regen

Durchfihrer: SV Kirchberg

Bayerischer Eissport-Verband eV.

2. Bundesliga Sid Herren 2024/2025 1. Wettbewer bstag
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Startliste

Mannschaft

EC Garham

SV Windberg

EC Blau-Weil3 March
ESV Mitterskirchen
EC Ebra Aiterhofen
SC Reicheneibach I
DjK-SG Ramsau

SC Zell

SSV Noham

EC BW Thalmassing
TSV Hengersberg
TSV Buchbach

ESV Wang

TSV Kuhbach

EC SalRbach Il

FC Rinchnach

EC Pilsting 1l

EC Moitzerlitz Regen Il
ESV Waldkraiburg
SV Truchtlaching-Se.
EC Welchenberg

EC Planegg-Geisenb.
SV Kirchberg

SV Ottmaring

1. FC Neunburg v. Wald
EC Zuckenried

FC Untertraubenbach
SV Miuhlhausen

Nation

102
105
100
204
105
204
200
603
204
602
101
200
200
402
107
100
108
100
200
202
105
303
100
402
604
103
600
603

SV Kirchberg || 194259-400326




